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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Jasim K N Aneesha H (MTHR) 670, 
Thattanthodi,Cheerakkuzhy, 

Kizhakkencheri, 
Moolankode, 678684, 

Alathur

  

2 16/01/2026 SHAMNANISHA S SHAHULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

364, CHERUMKODE, 
KAVASSERI-1, 

KAVASSERI, 678543, 
ALATHUR

  

3 16/01/2026 RAJESWERI O SIVARAJAN (FTHR) 14/665 VETTUKADU 
HOUSE, 

VEMBALLUR, 
THENKURISSI 2, 

MANNALUR, 678502, 
ALATHUR

  

4 16/01/2026 PRAMEELA T MANI R (HSBN) 01/502 THUSHARAM, 
VALLIYODE, 
VANDAZHI 2, 

MUDAPPALLUR 
POST, 678705, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 SHAFEEK U UMMAR (FTHR) PUTHUKULAMPARAMBU 
HOUSE, VANDAZHI, 

VANDAZHI, 
VANDAZHI, 678706, 

ALATHUR

  

6 16/01/2026 SAJJI K F FRANCIS (FTHR) KOCHUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PADINJAREKKAD 
VALLIYOD, 
VANDAZHI, 

MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

7 16/01/2026 KABEER SYED 
MOHAMMAD 

SYED MOHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

17/455, 
VADAKKUMURI, 

VANDAZHI 1, 
VANDAZHI, 678706, 

ALATHUR

  

8 16/01/2026 SHIVANI 
GOPAKUMAR

BINDU V (MTHR) RADHAVIHAR, 
NELLIKKAL EDOM, 

VANDAZHI, 
VANDAZHI, 678706, 

ALATHUR

  

9 16/01/2026 SAFNA ASMI S AZAD H (HSBN) 15/464, 
ERAVAKKODE 

HOUSE, 
THENKURISSI I 

PALAKKAD, 
VILAYANNUR, 

678671, ALATHUR

  

10 16/01/2026 PREETHI MOHANAN MOHANAN (FTHR) 461/KARIMBIL, 
POOTHAMKUZHI, 

MANGALAM DAM, 
OLIMKADAVU, 

678706, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

11 16/01/2026 AISWARYA D PRAKASAN K (HSBN) Parayankode House, 
Vegannur, Alathur 

MBR, Parayankode, 
Vengannur, Alathur, 
ALATHUR MBR, 

678541, ALATHUR

  

12 16/01/2026 ANJITHA B REMESH CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

10/686 PARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANACHIPARUTHA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY 

1, KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

13 16/01/2026 ASMABI USSANAR (HSBN) 4 CENT COLONY, 
VANUR, ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

14 16/01/2026 MANI R RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

01/502 THUSHARAM, 
VALLIYODE, 
VANDAZHI 2, 

MUDAPPALLUR 
POST, 678705, 

ALATHUR

  

15 16/01/2026 NAZEER MUTHU A FAKEER 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

01/505, 
AYYAPPANKKAD, 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

16 16/01/2026 PHILOMINA 
VARGHESE 

M R VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

15/139, 
MAROTTIKKAL 

HOUSE, VANDAZHI 
2, MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

17 16/01/2026 MARIYA DEVASSY JINU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

THEKKEKKARA, 
MALAKKULAM, 

ALATHUR, 
MELARCODE, 678703, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

18 16/01/2026 nazeer muthu a assanar (FTHR) 01/505, ayyappankkad, 
erimayur, erimayur, 

678546, alathur

  

19 16/01/2026 PONNAN V VELLA (FTHR) MATHAKODE 
KALAM, 

PERUMKUNNAM, 
THENKURISSI 2, 

PERUMKUNNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

20 16/01/2026 SHABINA S SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) 6/708, S M MANZIL 
KAYARAMKULAM 

PALAM, 
THENKURISSI I 

PALAKKAD, 
THENKURISSI, 

678671, ALATHUR

  

21 16/01/2026 KUMARAN A APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) PATHROLATH 
HOUSE, ELAMKAVU, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

22 16/01/2026 EDWARD V WINGS GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEMURAYIL, 
KANNAMKULAM, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
MOOLAMCODE, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

23 16/01/2026 ALEENA AKBAR ALI AKBAR ALI M (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

24 16/01/2026 M R VARGHESE M A RAPHEL (FTHR) 15/139, 
MAROTTIKKAL, 

VANDAZHI 2, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

25 16/01/2026 ANITHA T M SHAJI K (HSBN) 2/532 
VADAKKUMPURAM 
HOUSE, ERIMAYUR 
POST, ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 678546, 
ALATHUR

  

26 16/01/2026 RASHEED S SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAKKADU, 
ARAPUZHA ROAD, 

KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY, 678543, 

ALATHUR

  

27 16/01/2026 ELDHO PAUL POULOSE (FTHR) 10/590 PANIKKATTU, 
KANACHIPARUTHA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, KORENCHIRA P O, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

28 16/01/2026 GIRIJA PONNAN V (HSBN) 15/368 MATHAKODE, 
PERUMKUNNAM, 
THENKURISSI 2, 

PERUMKUNNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

29 16/01/2026 LARAMOL P R RAVI C (HSBN) 0, KOZHIYODE 
HOUSE, KUNISSERY, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

30 16/01/2026 RAFIYA M SHAHUL HAMEED V 
Y (HSBN)

PITTUPARA 
CHITHALI, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

31 16/01/2026 ANJU VARGHESE JACOB NIXON (HSBN) 19/820, VADASSERY 
HOUSE, VANDAZHI 
2, MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

32 16/01/2026 SHIFA NEZRIN ABDUL HAKKIM M 
(FTHR)

16/129 SHIFA 
MANZIL, 

MUTHUKUNNI, 
MELARCODE, 

AYALUR, 678510, 
ALATHUR

  

33 16/01/2026 NISHANA S ASHARAF M (HSBN) VALIPARAMBU, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 

KUZHALMANNAM 1, 
KUZHALMANNAM 

POST, 678702, 
ALATHUR

  

34 16/01/2026 SOWMYA G GOPINADHAN K T 
(FTHR)

MANI MANDIRAM, 
KALLAMPAD, 
MELARCODE, 

MELARCODE, 678703, 
ALATHUR

  

35 16/01/2026 SIJI GEORGE GEORGE M J (FTHR) 12/261, MARAMPIL, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY, 

KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

36 16/01/2026 DEEPA A R RATHEESH (HSBN) 09/240 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
AMBITTENTHARISSU, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
2, KORENCHIRA P O, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

37 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUFEEDA K 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 245 THOUFEEK 
MANZIL, MALLODE, 

KARIMKAYAM, 
KARIMKAYAM, 

678706, ALATHUR

  

38 16/01/2026 ABHIJITH K ASHOKAN K (FTHR) KOTTEKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHAMCODE, 
MANGALAM DAM, 

OLINKADAV, 678706, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

39 16/01/2026 REJI M VINOD P (HSBN) 556, vadakkethara, 
kavassery, kavassery, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

40 16/01/2026 ARYA A ARAVINDHAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

0, KUNNIL HOUSE, 
ARIYAKODE, 

VEMBALLUR, 678502, 
ALATHUR

  

41 16/01/2026 FATHIMA A MUTHALEEF S 
(HSBN)

14/400 
NELLIKKALKAD 

HOUSE, MANNALUR 
POST, THENKURISSI 

II, MANNALUR, 
678502, ALATHUR

  

42 16/01/2026 MOUSHMI B BASHEER (FTHR) 17/616, ASIYA 
MANZIL , SWATHI 

NAGAR, COURT 
ROAD , ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

43 16/01/2026 ANTO M PAUL M J PAUL (FTHR) 18/598 MUNDATTU 
CHUNDAYIL HOUSE, 

AVINJI, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY 
1, MOOLAMCODE, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

44 16/01/2026 ARYA R RAMESH R (FTHR) 05/489 PALLATH 
HOUSE, VAKKALA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY 
2, ELAVAMPADAM, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

45 16/01/2026 SILPA S RAJEESH (HSBN) PILIKODE HOUSE, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

46 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUFEEDA K 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 245-THOUFEEK 
MANZIL, MALLODE, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY, 

KARIMKAYAM, 
678706, ALATHUR

  

47 16/01/2026 V A HYDARALI ALI MUSALIYAR 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

48 16/01/2026 SHANIBA A K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

01/588 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VENGANNUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

49 16/01/2026 NANDHINI M MOHANAN (FTHR) KALLAMKODE, N SS 
COLLEGE, 

NEMMARA, NSS 
COLLEGE, 678508, 

ALATHUR

  

50 16/01/2026 LIJI JOSEPH ELDHO PAUL (HSBN) 10/590 PANIKKATTU, 
KANACHIPARUTHA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, KORANCHIRA P O, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

51 16/01/2026 ISMAIL S SYED MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

RAJA MANZIL, 
KERALAPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

52 16/01/2026 VASANTHAKUMARI 
M

BABU (HSBN) KILIYALLUR, 
CHERAMANGALAM, 

MELARCODE, 
CHERAMANGALAM, 

678703, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

53 16/01/2026 LAILA V A HYDARALI 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHPADAM, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

54 16/01/2026 DHIYA ELDHO ELDHO PAUL (FTHR) 10/590 PANIKKATTU, 
KANACHIPARUTHA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, KORENCHIRA P  O, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

55 16/01/2026 RAMLA SEITHUMUHAMED S 
(HSBN)

14/402 
NELLIKKALKKADU, 

MANNALUR, 
THENKURISSI II, 

MANNALUR, 678502, 
ALATHUR

  

56 16/01/2026 VARGEESE P P POULOSE P M (FTHR) PANTHAPLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MELEMULAPPARA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERI, 

KORANCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

57 16/01/2026 MANIKANDAN CHANDRAN (OTHR) THEKKUMPURAM, 
KALAPPETTY, 

KUZHALMANNAM 2, 
KALAPPETTY, 

678702, ALATHUR

  

58 16/01/2026 GODWIN SUNNY SUNNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

479, 
THAMARASSERY, 
PULLOPARAMBU, 
MANGALAMDAM, 
678706, ALATHUR

  

59 16/01/2026 THASLEEMA H SHEFEER ALY M 
(HSBN)

W/O SHEFEER ALY 
M, PANDARAKKAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

60 16/01/2026 JULAINA A ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

20/373 
MANNATHUPURA, 

CHULLIMADA 
ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 678546, 
ALATHUR

  

61 16/01/2026 SARASU MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KALAPPETTY, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 

KALAPPETTY, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

62 16/01/2026 ATHIRA P N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 10/539, PEZHAMKAD 
KALAPETTI, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KALAPETTI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

63 16/01/2026 V A HYDARALI ALI MUSALIYAR 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALATHUR, 

KEEZHPADAM, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

64 16/01/2026 ROSMIN M SHANIDH M (HSBN) VETTUKKAD, 
MANNALUR, 

THENKURISSI 2, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

65 16/01/2026 ABIN B BABU M P (FTHR) 13/800, PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, MANGALAM 
DAM, OLIMKADAVU 
PO, 678706, ALATHUR

  

66 16/01/2026 SALEENA M MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

18/55 KALLATHANI 
HOUSE, 

CHITTILAMCHERY, 
MELARCODE, 

CHITTILAMCHERY, 
678704, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

67 16/01/2026 SURESH K KRISHNAN 
EZHUTHACHAN 

(FTHR)

ERATTU VEEDU, 
CHETTITHARAKAD, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
MOOLAMKODE, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

68 16/01/2026 NARAYANAN A ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) 14/203, RAJEEV 
COLANY PULLODE 

POST 678545, 
ERIMAYUR 1, 

PULLODE, 678545, 
ALATHUR

  

69 16/01/2026 SUDHIR 
GANGADHAR 

RAVINDER 
GANGADHAR (FTHR)

8/456 SRUTHI, 
THANNERPANTHAL 
OPPO PETROL PUMP, 

KUNISSERY, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

70 16/01/2026 NAMITHA RAMESH RAMESH KUMAR K 
D (FTHR)

MARUTHURKALAM, 
KUNISSERY, 
ERIMAYUR 2, 

KUNISSERY, 678681, 
ALATHUR

  

71 16/01/2026 Anagha M Murukesan P (FTHR) 1, KALLANKAD, 
thenkurissi, thenkurissi, 

678671, alathur

  

72 16/01/2026 V KUTTAPPAN VELAN (FTHR) EDATHIL HOUSE, 
POOTHOKKODE 

MANNALUR, 
THENKURISSI 2, 

MANNALUR, 678502, 
ALATHUR

  

73 16/01/2026 ASTIL SHIJU SHIJUMON C 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

476 CHIRAVAYALIL, 
OLIMKADAVU, 

MANGALAMDAM, 
OLIMKADAVU, 

678706, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

74 16/01/2026 ARATHI S SURENDRAN A 
(FTHR)

5/5 POKKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANAMKULAMBU, 
THENKURISSI, 
THENKURISSI, 

678671, ALATHUR

  

75 16/01/2026 SHEBIN C M MUHAMMED 
NAZEER C A (FTHR)

THARIYAMKONAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

76 16/01/2026 SANFIYA S SAKKER HUSSAIN I 
(FTHR)

03/620 ERANIKKAL 
HOUSE, ERIMAYUR 
POST, ERIMAYUR 1, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

77 16/01/2026 GAGANA S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) 14/395 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELAMPUZHA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY 
2, ELAVAMPADAM, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

78 16/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN S HASAN (HSBN) PAYYAROAD, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 

VANDAZHI, 
MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

79 16/01/2026 AFEEFA NAZRIN M MUHAMMED 
ANWAR ALI K (FTHR)

16/266, M A K HOUSE, 
MUTHUKUNNI, 

AYALUR, 678510, 
ALATHUR

  

80 16/01/2026 SABIR SAIDU 
MOHAMMED

SAIDU MOHAMMED 
S (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

81 16/01/2026 OSHYA K K KANNAN (FTHR) 15/07 NAIRTHARA 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAMCODE, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, MOOLAMCODE P 
O, 678684, ALATHUR

  

82 16/01/2026 MINI THOMAS K V THOMAS (HSBN) KOCHERY HOUSE, 
VALATHALA, 
MELARCODE, 

NEMMARA 
COLLEGE, 678508, 

ALATHUR

  

83 16/01/2026 Raniya H Halid M (FTHR) 07/112, 
MOOCHIKKAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

84 16/01/2026 Greeshma s Sureshbabu (FTHR) ARAKKOD, 
KUNISSERY, 

ERIMAYUR-2, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

85 16/01/2026 SAIDU MOHAMMED 
S

SULAIMAN (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

86 16/01/2026 BIBITHA K S SURENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

19/4  KOPPATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ODUKINKUNDU, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 

I, KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

87 16/01/2026 P M ABDUL KHADAR MUTHU IBRAHIM 
RAVITHAR (FTHR)

03/193 PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

KUNNAMKAD 
ERIMAYUR POST, 

ERIMAYUR 1, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

88 16/01/2026 THOMAS JACOB JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

22/590 
VARAVANNOOR 

HOUSE, 
KOLAKKODE, 
KANNAMBRA, 

PARUVASSERY, 
678686, ALATHUR

  

89 16/01/2026 JASEELA B BASHEER (FTHR) KALLAYIL HOUSE, 
MELARCODE, 
MELARCODE, 

MELARCODE, 678703, 
ALATHUR

  

90 16/01/2026 ASEENA V A SHAKKEER B (HSBN) 181 / BLOCK NO 35, 
MANGALAM DAM, 
MANGALAM DAM, 
MANGALAM DAM, 
678706, ALATHUR

  

91 16/01/2026 AMRITHA A THANUJA K (MTHR) ARCHANA HOUSE, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

PUTHIYANKAM, 
678545, ALATHUR

  

92 16/01/2026 FEMINA MARIYA K N FATHIMA H (MTHR) K M S HOUSE, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM - 
i, KUZHALMANNAM, 

678702, ALATHUR

  

93 16/01/2026 BIJU SAKARIAS SAKARIAS (FTHR) CHERUNILAM, 
PANAMKUTTY, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY1, 
KORANCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

94 16/01/2026 RINZIYA A R ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

11/37 MADAMPARA, 
KUNISSERY POST, 

ERIMAYUR 2, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

95 16/01/2026 FAIZALRAHMAN B BADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

3/34, ARANAKKOD, 
KOOTTALA, 

KOOTTALA, 678681, 
ERIMAYUR

  

96 16/01/2026 ASHIQ Y YOUSAF (FTHR) 4 TH CENT, 
KEEZHPADAM, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

97 16/01/2026 AISWARYA R CHANDRIKA G 
(MTHR)

07/794 - 
MUTHAMPULLY, 
KANJIRAMKAD, 

ERIMAYUR II, 
KOOTTALA, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

98 16/01/2026 MARY JACOB THOMAS JACOB 
(HSBN)

22/590 
VARAVANNOOR, 

KOLAKKODE, 
KANNAMBRA, 

PARUVASSERY, 
678686, ALATHUR

  

99 16/01/2026 ABDUL WAHAB S BUSHARA (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

100 16/01/2026 BASHEER I AUVVA UMMA 
(MTHR)

KARUVAPPADAM, 
MANGALAM PALAM, 
VADAKKANCHERI 2, 
ANJUMOORTHIMANGALAM, 

678706, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

101 16/01/2026 AJMAL NAVAS NAVAS A (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURI, 

ALATHUR, 
PUTHIYANKAM, 
678545, ALATHUR

  

102 16/01/2026 SMRITHY M ROBIN (HSBN) MAHALAKSHMI, 
NEAR OLD ASWATHI 
THEATRE, MALMAL 

JUNCTION, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

103 16/01/2026 SHAJILA BHANU S SALEEM V (FTHR) 3/34, ARANAKKODE 
HOUSE,KUNISSERY, 

KOOTTALA, 
KOOTTALA, 678681, 

ERIMAYUR

  

104 16/01/2026 ALAN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 11/696 ANACHALIL, 
PATTAYAMPADAM, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, KORANCHIRA P O, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

105 16/01/2026 SANFIA B SHAKEENA C M 
(MTHR)

15/479 Pulikkal House, 
Chittadi, vandazhy, 

Chittadi, 678706, alathur

  

106 16/01/2026 JIJITH S SUDEVAN (FTHR) 3/695, V K NAGAR  
MELARCODE, 

CHITTILAMCHERY, 
CHITTILAMCHERY, 

678704, ALATHUR

  

107 16/01/2026 JISHA K R CHITHRANGATHAN 
V R (HSBN)

KIZHAKKEKALAM, 
THENNILAPURAM, 
THENNILAPURAM, 
THENNILAPURAM, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

108 16/01/2026 Kanaka K Anoop K (HSBN) 364, Thathanadam, 
vandazhi-ii, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

109 16/01/2026 MUHSINA M R MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ A K (FTHR)

RAFEEQ MANZIL, 
SWATHY NAGAR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

110 16/01/2026 Mubeena K A Anvar Sadik K (HSBN) Anvar Manzil, 
Nelliyamkunnam, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

111 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS K S 

K M SHAJAHAN 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

19/330 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VENGASSERY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY 
1, MOOLAMCODE, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

112 16/01/2026 DHANYA K KRISHNANKUTTI 
(FTHR)

0, kallampotta House 
Malakkattukunnu, 

Erimayur, Kunissery, 
678681, Alathur

  

113 16/01/2026 ANAGHA K KUNCHUKUTTAN M 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUNNAM 
HOUSE, BANK ROAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

114 16/01/2026 SHINI K Krishnan A (FTHR) 1, KALLANKAD, 
THENKURISSI, 
THENKURISSI, 

678671, ALATHUR

  

115 16/01/2026 Farsana S Shafeeq A (FTHR) 458 Pannikkode House, 
Pannikode, Erimayur 2, 

Kunissery, 678681, 
Alathur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

116 16/01/2026 SURYA K B SIVADASAN V 
(HSBN)

9/ 36 
KUMBALAKKAD 

HOUSE, 
VEMBALLUR POST, 

THENKURISSI II, 
VEMBALLUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

117 16/01/2026 Haneen Marva A Anvar Sadik K (FTHR) Anvar Manzil, 
Nelliyamkunnam, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

118 16/01/2026 JOSHNA JOBY JOBY C M (FTHR) 238, 
CHETTIYAMKUDIYIL, 
KURIKKANTHARISU, 

KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

119 16/01/2026 nandana S Suresh S (FTHR) 536, pythala, Mangalam 
dam, olinkadavu, 
678706, alathur

  

120 16/01/2026 Akshay krishna j k jayakrishnan k (FTHR) kanjirampallam, 
kannanur, 

kuzhalalmannam, 
kannanur, 678702, 

Alathur

  

121 16/01/2026 AJMAL A VAHEEDA (MTHR) POONILAV HOUSE, 
ERATTAKULAM, 

ALATHUR, 
KAVASSERI, 678682, 

ALATHUR

  

122 16/01/2026 Anamika k kaladharan S (FTHR) Perumkulangara, 
kannanur, 

kuzhalalmannam, 
Kannanur, 678702, 

Alathur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

123 16/01/2026 Fathima Afnan M Saphiya Ali (MTHR) BISMILLAH HOUSE, 
CHITTILAMCHERY, 

MELARCODE, 
CHITTILAMCHERY, 

678704, ALATHUR

  

124 16/01/2026 RENEESHA S SHAJAHAN  (FTHR) 15/442 Tharipeedika 
House, 

kunnamkottukulam, 
vandazhy, chittadi, 

678706, alathur

  

125 16/01/2026 THASLEEM SITHARA 
S

SHEFEEQ B (FTHR) 15/441 
THARIPEEDIKA 

HOUSE, 
KUNNAMKOTTUKULLAM, 
vandazhy, CHITTADI, 

678706, ALATHUR

  

126 16/01/2026 Sanjay B Babu (FTHR) kaitharavu, 
vandithavalam, 
vandithavalam, 

vandithavalam po, 
678534, chittur

  

127 16/01/2026 Namith Anil Jayasudha M (MTHR) Nikunjam, 
Padinjarethara, 

Vandazhy, Vandazhy, 
678706, Alathur

  

128 16/01/2026 Megha V Vasu R (FTHR) 2/113, Nayattumooli 
House, Kuzhalmannam, 

Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

129 16/01/2026 Abhinash S Subhash K (FTHR) 2/591, Pottakkal House, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

130 16/01/2026 Manu K Kunchi (MTHR) 1/440, Ponnampilakkal, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

131 16/01/2026 Vishnu U Unnikrishnan V (FTHR) 1/471, Ponnampilakkal, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

132 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAFF M 

MOOSA MUSALIYAR 
(FTHR)

Santhi Nivas, 
Rakkamkulam Vanur, 

Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

133 16/01/2026 Riza Fathima K A ABDUL RASHEED KA 
(FTHR)

Baithul Riza, Sawab 
Nagar, Alathur, Alathur, 

678541, Alathur

  

134 16/01/2026 Salamudeen N Nazar (FTHR) Kattussery, 10/220, 
Kattussery, Kattussery 

Road, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur

  

135 16/01/2026 Adithyan.V Raju (FTHR) Korakkad,Nariyamparambu,
06/188, Alathur, 
Kattussery Road, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

136 16/01/2026 Supraja.B Biju K T (FTHR) Korakkad, 
Nariyamparambu, 
06/191, Alathur, 
Kattussery Road, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

137 16/01/2026 ARJUN P M MURALIDASS P R 
(FTHR)

SIVA NIVAS, 
VANIYAR VEETHI, 

PERINKULAM, 
PERINKULAM, 

678542, ALATHUR

  

138 16/01/2026 SUJIL K S SUNIL K G (FTHR) 13/778 
KUNNEPARAMBIL, 
POOTHAMKODE, 

MANGALAMDAM, 
OLIMKADAVU, 

678706, ALATHUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

139 16/01/2026 ARUNDAS S SIVADASAN P (FTHR) 9/487, Kalathil Veede, 
Thekkekkad, Vandazhi, 

678706, Alathur

  

140 16/01/2026 SINTO S S Sundaran (FTHR) 9/608, Thekkekkad, 
Vandazhi, Vandazhi, 

678706, Alathur

  

141 16/01/2026 Aiswarya M Balakrishnan P (FTHR) Aiswarya Mudappallur, 
Mudappallur, Vandazhy 
2, Mudappallur, 678705, 

Alathur

  

142 16/01/2026 Gopika B Babu A (FTHR) Kunnathu Veedu 
Kammanthara, 
Kammanthara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

143 16/01/2026 K Radhakrishnan Sindhu D (WIFE) Kizhakkethara 
Mudappallur, 

Kizhakkethara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

144 16/01/2026 Pushpalatha K Babu G (HSBN) Puthan Veed Pakkad, 
Pakkad, Vandazhy 2, 
Mudappallur, 678705, 

Alathur

  

145 16/01/2026 ROHITH K SAJANI K (MTHR) KULANGARA 
HOUSE, Kundukad, 

Kizhakkencherry, 
Kizhakkencherry, 
678684, Alathur

  

146 16/01/2026 JIJI JACOB Jomi Jacob Varghese 
(MTHR)

Punnachalil House, 
Vadakkumpadam, 
Kizhakkenchery2, 

Elavampadam, 678684, 
Alathur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


